PEOPLE FU TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Video Storage ServerFU Server 8 Core CPU 12-BAY
Key Features
- 1 x Intel® Xeon® E5 v4 (2.10GHz, 8 Cores, 20M) CPU
- 2 x 10/100/1000Base-T Gigabit Ethernet RJ-45 Port with Link Aggregation/Port Teaming support
- ASWM Enterprise Software for Web-based Monitoring and System Alarm notifications
- On-board ASMB8-iKVM for KVM-over-IP Remote Management

BSMI
C-Tick
Order Information
RS520-E8-RS12-Ev2-5620 ASUS 12-Bay Video Storage Server, 8 Cores CPU
Optional Accessories
VSS-HD4TB CCTV Surveillance Grade Hard Disk - 4TB
VSS-HD6TB CCTV Surveillance Grade Hard Disk - 6TB
VSS-HD2TBSAS 12Gb SAS Enterprise Grade Hard Disk - 2TB
VSS-HD240GBSSD Solid State Hard Disk – 240GB
VSS-HD480GBSSD Solid State Hard Disk – 480GB
VSS-RAM8GBDDR4 8GB DDR4 Memory Module
VSS-RAM16GBDDR4 16GB DDR4 Memory Module
VSS-WINSRV Microsoft Windows Server Standard Edition 64-Bit
VSS-DVDKIT External DVD Drive Kit
VSS-MONITOR215HD 21.5” HD Monitor
VSS-INPUTKIT INDIGO Keyboard and Mouse Kit
VSS-NIC10GbSFP 10Gb SFP+ Network Interface Card
VSS-NIC1GbERJ45 2 x 1Gb RJ-45 Network Interface Card